Releases - October 16, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

195316
274381
276632
279732
267756
226566
187947
276087
224819
278976
275350
275849
278440
240330
279187
238133
269311

Jackson
Wright
Morris
Clark
Williams
Cooper
Miller
Brown
Seitz
Warner
Minton
Harris
Elmore
Howell
Spellings
Smith
Copley

Tiffany
Steven
Manuel
John
Robbie
Jeremy
James
Bobby
Eric

Paige
w
A

E
Darrell

Christopher L

Nicholas
Nathaniel
Emural
Tonya
Julie

Billy
Justin

L

Joy
W

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Laurel County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Bourbon County Jail

Northpoint Training Center

Henderson County Jail
Butler County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Henderson County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex

Butler County Jail
Butler County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr

Northpoint Training Center

Meade County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



