DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
195316	Jackson	Tiffany	Paige	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274381	Wright	Steven	W	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276632	Morris	Manuel	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279732	Clark	John		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
267756	Williams	Robbie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bourbon County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226566	Cooper	Jeremy		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187947	Miller	James	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
276087	Brown	Bobby	Darrell	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
224819	Seitz	Eric		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278976	Warner	Christopher	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
275350	Minton	Nicholas		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275849	Harris	Nathaniel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
278440	Elmore	Emural	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
240330		Tonya		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279187	Spellings	Julie	Joy	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238133	Smith	Billy	W	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269311	Copley	Justin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)